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2° MEMORIAL “ELIA F. GHISELLINI”

START LIST

DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO R.S.M.

POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO

ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste

ASD Pinna Sub San Vito

 MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE"



2 MORO CHIARA 1998 J F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 AP ST 0.22,10

3 MUZZIN SAMANTA                 1997 J F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 AP 0.22,70 0.22,10

4 VLACCI BEATRICE 1999 3 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 AP 0.21,69 0.23,00

5 LONZA ELENA 2001 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 AP 0.22,14 0.24,10

6 MASNADA SARA 1993 S F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 AP ST 0.22,10

7 MORASSUTTI AMBRA 2000 3 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 AP ST 0.22,10

2 COLLODEL MARIO FABIO 2001 2 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 AP ST 0.22,50

3 VEGNADUZZO ANDREA 1995 S M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 AP ST 0.19,00

4 CHIARUTTINI LORENZO 2000 3 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 AP 0.22,56 0.20,50

5 REBESCO ANDREJ 1999 3 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 AP 0.23,46 0.20,50

6 VENTORUZZO DENIS 2001 2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 AP ST 0.22,50

1 PERULLI ALESSANDRO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 AP 0.20,76 0.19,00

2 PELINO MARCO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 AP 0.19,90 0.19,00

3 PETRINA MASSIMILIANO 1996 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 AP 0.19,62 0.19,00

4 MISS DAMIANO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 AP 0.15,68 0.19,00

5 VIANELLO TOMMASO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 AP 0.18,84 0.19,00

6 BORTOLUSSI FILIPPO           2001 2 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 AP 0.19,80 0.22,50

7 BIACCA NIKITA 1999 3 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 AP 0.20,12 0.20,50

8 CIOL LORENZO 1997 J M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 AP 0.21,40 0.19,00

1 POPAIZ SARA 2009 B F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST FG

2 LEIBELT AGNESE 2007 B2 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE 0.40,00

3 RONDINELLA NICOLETTA 2006 A1 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.37,39

4 BERNARDOTTO ALESSIA 2005 A2 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.29,80

5 PIROTTI ISOTTA 2006 A1 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.29,03

6 BAZZO VITTORIA 2005 A2 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

7 TESOLIN GIORGIA 2006 A1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

8 FALCOMER AURORA 2006 A1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

2 MANZON CHRISTIAN 2006 A1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

3 ASANI REGEP 2005 A2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.42.47

4 PETRARCHENI ALESSANDRO 2007 B2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.35,33

5 ROMANELLI TITO 2006 A1 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE 0,39,60

6 DEISON FILIPPO 2006 A1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

7 CASSIN LUCA 2005 A2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST
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3 CRISTOFOLI CRISTINA 1977 DIR F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

4 PAOLETTI IRENE MARIA 1974 DIR F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE 0,51,05

5 CEPAK VALENTINA 1993 DIR F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE ST

6 BERTOLO LISA 2001 DIR F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

1 ROMANO TOMMASO 1991 DIR M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

2 FURLANIS DANIELE 2000 DIR M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

3 BELLATO ANDREA 1986 DIR M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

4 PISTAN STEFANO 1978 DIR M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.35,62

5 BASEZZI MATTEO 1977 DIR M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE ST

6 DE STEFANI MARCO 1991 DIR M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

7 PAVAN MANUEL 1987 DIR M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

1 BRUNETTI ROSANNA 1964 HF F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

3 PUPOLIN SANDRO 1985 HF M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

4 GHISELLINI EDOARDO 1997 HF M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.52,30

5 FRANCESCHETTI DAVIDE 1991 HF M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

3 VACCHER ANNA MARIANNA 1959 M C F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

4 MARIA VERINA 1965 M C F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE ST

5 GONNI DANIELA 1968 M C F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE ST

2 CASTELLANI LORENA 1973 M A F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE ST

3 SIMON CHIARA 1961 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE ST

4 OSTROUSKA MIRIAM 1963 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.31,90 0.30,47

5 BRAN GIULIA 1968 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.34,10

6 SERAFINO GABRIELLA 1972 M A F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE ST

7 VENUTI MANUELA 1979 M A F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST
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1 POPAIZ MASSIMILIANO 1968 M B M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

2 CASSIN RICCARDO 1972 M B M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

3 BENVENUTO SIMONE 1983 M A M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

4 LONZA DIEGO 1966 M B M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.26,33 0.24,81

5 PETRINA PAOLO 1967 M B M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.29,89

6 PERIN DANIELE 1985 M A M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

7 DRIGO ANDREA 1969 M B M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

8 MORATTO ALESSANDRO 1964 M C M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE ST

3 BENVENUTO MARIA 2004 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST 0.28,60

4 MORASSUTTI LINDA 2004 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST 0.28,60

5 SABRIJA DEBORA 2004 1 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE ST 0.28,60

1 MANZINI LINDA 1995 S F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST 0.26,00

2 BOCCALON CHIARA 2001 2 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.35,60 0.27,60

3 BECCARI CRISTINA 2001 2 F DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 50 PINNE 0.32,00 0.27,60

4 PAOLI MARTINA 2003 1 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.29,20 0.28,60

5 PACCHIALAT MIRIAM 2001 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.29.47 0.27,60

6 RICCIO ROBERTA 2002 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.33,29 0.27,60

7 MASNADA SARA 1993 S F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE ST 0.26,00

8 MORASSUTTI AMBRA 2000 3 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST 0.26,50

1 CREVATIN VALENTINA 1993 S F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.29,14 0.26,00

2 BORTOLUSSI ARIANNA          1998 J F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.26,30 0.26,00

3 LENIC ELENA 1999 3 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.26,10 0.26,50

4 DI BENEDETTO MARTINA 1999 3 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE 0,30,04 0.26,50

5 LONZA ELENA 2001 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.26,03 0.27,60

6 VLACCI BEATRICE 1999 3 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.26,24 0.26,50

7 PERCO DEBORAH 1998 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.26,60 0.26,00

8 STOJANOVIC ANDELA 2001 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.29,18 0.27,60

4 BOMBARDELLA DAVIDE 2004 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST 0.28,00

5 ANTONIALI LUCA 2004 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST 0.28,00
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2 VENTORUZZO DENIS 2001 2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST 0.26,00

3 REBESCO ANDREJ 1999 3 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE ST 0.24,00

4 AVIAN FILIPPO 1998 J M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST 0.23,00

5 INNOCENTE NAVYA 1999 3 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST 0.24,00

6 BORTOLUSSI MATTEO 2001 2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST 0.26,00

7 BELLOTTO TOMMASO 2003 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST 0.28,00

8 BORTOLUSSI ALBERTO 1997 J M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST 0.23,00

1 PELLEGRITI PIETRO 1992 S M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST 0.23,00

2 BOLOGNA FEDERICO 1999 3 M MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.30,52 0.24,00

3 SERPO MATTIA 2003 1 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.28,56 0.28,00

4 RICCIO FABRIZIO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.26,13 0.23,00

5 CICIN ALESSANDRO 2002 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.27,51 0.26,00

6 CANTI TEODORO 2001 2 M DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 50 PINNE 0.30,00 0.26,00

7 CANTI EMANUELE 2004 1 M DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 50 PINNE 0.38,00 0.28,00

8 VEGNADUZZO ANDREA 1995 S M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST 0.23,00

1 STERI ALESSIO 2002 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.24,07 0.26,00

2 BIACCA NIKITA 1999 3 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.23,42 0.24,00

3 PELINO MARCO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.22,73 0.23,00

4 MISS DAMIANO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.21,85 0.23,00

5 PERULLI ALESSANDRO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.22,10 0.23,00

6 MISCOLINI ALESSIO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.23,11 0.23,00

7 VISINTIN NIKO 1997 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.23,60 0.23,00

8 MODUGNO STEFANO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.25,94 0.23,00

4 VEGNADUZZO FRANCESCA 2000 3 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP ST 0.24,50

5 MANZINI LINDA 1995 S F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST 0.23,70

2 MILLO NICOLE 2001 2 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP 0,25,98 0.25,50

3 LEIBELT TERESA 2000 3 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP 0,25,83 0.24,50

4 LONZA ELENA 2001 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.23,60 0.25,50

5 BORTOLUSSI ARIANNA 1998 J F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP 0.25,10 0.23,70

6 PERCO DEBORAH 1998 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.25,77 0.23,70

7 CREVATIN VALENTINA 1993 S F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.26,45 0.23,70

8 MORASSUTTI AMBRA 2000 3 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST 0.24,50
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3 BORTOLUSSI ALBERTO 1997 J M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST 0.20,80

4 BORTOLUSSI MATTEO 2001 2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST 0.24,00

5 INNOCENTE NAVYA 1999 3 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST 0.22,50

1 VISINTIN NIKO 1997 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP ST 0.20,80

2 MISCOLINI ALESSIO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP ST 0.20,80

3 VEGNADUZZO ANDREA 1995 S M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST 0.20,80

4 RICCIO FABRIZIO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.25,90 0.20,80

5 CICIN ALESSANDRO 2002 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.27.70 0.24,00

6 PELLEGRITI PIETRO 1992 S M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST 0.20,80

7 AVIAN FILIPPO 1998 J M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST 0.20,80

8 VENTORUZZO DENIS 2001 2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST 0.24,00

1 REBESCO ANDREJ 1999 3 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.23,64 0.22,50

2 CHIARUTTINI LORENZO 2000 3 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP 0.23,34 0.22,50

3 VIANELLO TOMMASO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.22,60 0.20,80

4 MISS DAMIANO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.17,83 0.20,80

5 CIOL LORENZO 1997 J M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP 0.22,00 0.20,80

6 PELINO MARCO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.23,20 0.20,80

7 COLLODEL MARIO FABIO 2001 2 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP 0.23,62 0.24,00

8 STERI ALESSIO 2002 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.24,36 0.24,00

1 LEIBELT AGNESE 2007 B2 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE ST

2 FALCOMER AURORA 2006 A1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

3 RONDINELLA NICOLETTA 2006 A1 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.27,92

4 PIROTTI ISOTTA 2006 A1 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.06,47

5 BERNARDOTTO ALESSIA 2005 A2 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.08,20

6 TESOLIN GIORGIA 2006 A1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

7 BAZZO VITTORIA 2005 A2 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST
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2 MANZON CHRISTIAN 2006 A1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

3 DEISON FILIPPO 2006 A1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

4 PETRARCHENI ALESSANDRO 2007 B2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.18,76

5 ASANI REGEP 2005 A2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.36,12

6 ROMANELLI TITO 2006 A1 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE ST

7 CASSIN LUCA 2005 A2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

3 BERTOLO LISA 2001 DIR F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

4 CRISTOFOLI CRISTINA 1977 DIR F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

5 CEPAK VALENTINA 1993 DIR F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste- Acquamarina 100 PINNE ST

1 ROMANO TOMMASO 1991 DIR M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

2 FURLANIS DANIELE 2000 DIR M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

3 BELLATO ANDREA 1986 DIR M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

4 PISTAN STEFANO 1978 DIR M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.19,27

5 BASEZZI MATTEO 1977 DIR M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste- Acquamarina 100 PINNE ST

6 DE STEFANI MARCO 1991 DIR M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

7 PAVAN MANUEL 1987 DIR M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

1 BRUNETTI ROSANNA 1964 HF F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

3 PUPOLIN SANDRO 1985 HF M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

4 GHISELLINI EDOARDO 1997 HF M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE ST

5 FRANCESCHETTI DAVIDE 1991 HF M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

3 MORASSUTTI LINDA 2004 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST 1.03,00

4 BECCARI CRISTINA 2001 2 F DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 100 PINNE ST 1.00,00

5 SABRIJA DEBORA 2004 1 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE ST 1.03,00

6 BENVENUTO MARIA 2004 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST 1.03,00
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1 VEGNADUZZO FRANCESCA 2000 3 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE ST 0.58,50

2 MASNADA SARA 1993 S F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE ST 0.57,00

3 RICCIO ROBERTA 2002 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.13,08 1.00,00

4 PAOLI MARTINA 2003 1 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.05,70 1.03,00

5 PACCHIALAT MIRIAM 2001 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.10,50 1.00,00

6 BOCCALON CHIARA 2001 2 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.17,0 1.00,00

7 MANZINI LINDA 1995 S F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST 0.57,00

8 MORASSUTTI AMBRA 2000 3 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST 0.58,50

1 PERCO DEBORAH 1998 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.02,60 0.57,00

2 LEIBELT TERESA 2000 3 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE 1,02,45 0.58,50

3 LENIC ELENA 1999 3 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.58,12 0.58,50

4 LONZA ELENA 2001 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.56,56 1.00,00

5 VLACCI BEATRICE 1999 3 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.57,10 0.58,50

6 BORTOLUSSI ARIANNA 1998 J F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE 0.59,40 0.57,00

7 DI BENEDETTO MARTINA 1999 3 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE 1,07,16 0.58,50

8 CREVATIN VALENTINA 1993 S F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.02,90 0.57,00

1 PELLEGRITI PIETRO 1992 S M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST 0.57,00

2 BELLOTTO TOMMASO 2003 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST 1.02,00

3 BORTOLUSSI MATTEO 2001 2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST 0.58,50

4 INNOCENTE NAVYA 1999 3 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST 0.54,00

5 VENTORUZZO DENIS 2001 2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST 0.58,50

6 BOMBARDELLA DAVIDE 2004 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST 1.02,00

7 BORTOLUSSI ALBERTO 1997 J M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST 0.57,00

8 ANTONIALI LUCA 2004 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST 1.02,00

1 CANTI EMANUELE 2004 1 M DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 100 PINNE 1,30,00 1.02,00

2 SERPO MATTIA 2003 1 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.04,85 1.02,00

3 CANTI TEODORO 2001 2 M DOMUS NUOTO PINNATO 100 PINNE 1.00,00 0.58,50

4 MODUGNO STEFANO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.58,52 0.57,00

5 RICCIO FABRIZIO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.59,60 0.57,00

6 CICIN ALESSANDRO 2002 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.01,75 0.58,50

7 BOLOGNA FEDERICO 1999 3 M MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.11,91 0.54,00

8 AVIAN FILIPPO 1998 J M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST 0.57,00
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1 PETRINA MASSIMILIANO 1996 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.52,51 0.51,00

2 BIACCA NIKITA 1999 3 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.50,60 0.54,00

3 PERULLI ALESSANDRO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.50,44 0.51,00

4 MISS DAMIANO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.48,69 0.51,00

5 VIANELLO TOMMASO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.49,80 0.51,00

6 MISCOLINI ALESSIO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.50,60 0.51,00

7 VISINTIN NIKO 1997 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.52,00 0.51,00

8 STERI ALESSIO 2002 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.53,55 0.58,50

1 SERAFINO GABRIELLA 1972 M A F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE ST

2 VACCHER ANNA MARIANNA 1959 M C F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

3 MARIA VERINA 1965 M C F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE ST

4 OSTROUSKA MIRIAM 1963 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.08,69 0.59,12

5 BRAN GIULIA 1968 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.20,63

6 GONNI DANIELA 1968 M C F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE ST

7 SIMON CHIARA 1961 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE ST

8 VENUTI MANUELA 1979 M A F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

1 MORATTO ALESSANDRO 1964 M C M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 pinne ST

2 DRIGO ANDREA 1969 M B M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

3 PERIN DANIELE 1985 M A M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

4 LONZA DIEGO 1966 M B M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.58,88 0.51,73

5 PETRINA PAOLO 1967 M B M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.04,89

6 BENVENUTO SIMONE 1983 M A M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

7 CASSIN RICCARDO 1972 M B M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

8 POPAIZ MASSIMILIANO 1968 M B M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

4 MILLO NICOLE 2001 2 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP ST 0.55,00

5 MANZINI LINDA 1995 S F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP ST 0.51,50
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2 FALCOMER AURORA 2006 A1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 GIALLO ST

3 BAZZO VITTORIA 2005 A2 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 GIALLO ST

4 PIROTTI ISOTTA 2006 A1 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 MONO 1.13,21

5 RONDINELLA NICOLETTA 2006 A1 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 MONO 1.32,20

6 TESOLIN GIORGIA 2006 A1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 GIALLO ST

3 DEISON FILIPPO 2006 A1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 GIALLO ST

4 MANZON CHRISTIAN 2006 A1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 GIALLO ST

5 CASSIN LUCA 2005 A2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 GIALLO ST

1 BORTOLUSSI MATTEO 2001 2 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP ST 0.54,00

2 AVIAN FILIPPO 1998 J M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP ST 0.46,00

3 REBESCO ANDREJ 1999 3 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 NP 0.54,70 0.49,00

4 MISS DAMIANO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 NP 0.43,68 0.46,00

5 BORTOLUSSI FILIPPO 2001 2 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 NP 0.50,70 0.54,00

6 CICIN ALESSANDRO 2002 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 NP 1.09,36 0.54,00

7 BORTOLUSSI ALBERTO 1997 J M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP ST 0.46,00

8 VEGNADUZZO ANDREA 1995 S M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP ST 0.46,00

3 MORASSUTTI LINDA 2004 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 200 PINNE ST 2.21,00

4 RICCIO ROBERTA 2002 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE ST 2.15,00

5 PACCHIALAT MIRIAM 2001 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE ST 2.15,00

6 BENVENUTO MARIA 2004 1 F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 200 PINNE ST 2.21,00

1 VLACCI BEATRICE 1999 3 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE ST 2.10,00

2 PAOLI MARTINA 2003 1 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE 2.23,70 2.21,00

3 STOJANOVIC ANDELA 2001 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE 2.15,58 2.15,00

4 MUZZIN SAMANTA 1997 J F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 200 PINNE 2.07,70 2.05,00

5 BORTOLUSSI ARIANNA 1998 J F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 200 PINNE 2.08,50 2.05,00

6 CREVATIN VALENTINA 1993 S F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE 2.20,68 2.05,00

7 MANZINI LINDA 1995 S F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 200 PINNE ST 2.05,00

8 LENIC ELENA 1999 3 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE ST 2.10,00
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3 BELLOTTO TOMMASO 2003 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 200 PINNE ST 2.19,00

4 PELLEGRITI PIETRO 1992 S M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 200 PINNE ST 2.05,00

5 BOMBARDELLA DAVIDE 2004 1 M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 200 PINNE ST 2.19,00

1 SERPO MATTIA 2003 1 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE 2.23,86 2.19,00

2 VISINTIN NIKO 1997 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE 1.58,40 1.55,00

3 MISCOLINI ALESSIO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE 1.56,41 1.55,00

4 PELINO MARCO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE 1.50,59 1.55,00

5 VIANELLO TOMMASO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE 1.55,90 1.55,00

6 BIACCA NIKITA 1999 3 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE 1.57,40 2.02,00

7 PETRINA MASSIMILIANO 1996 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE 1.58,70 1.55,00

8 MODUGNO STEFANO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE ST 1.55,00

4 OSTROUSKA MIRIAM 1963 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE 2.34,00 2.30,01

5 VENUTI MANUELA 1979 M A F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 200 PINNE ST

1 POPAIZ MASSIMILIANO 1968 M B M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 200 PINNE ST

3 BENVENUTO SIMONE 1983 M A M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 200 PINNE ST

3 CASSIN RICCARDO 1972 M B M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 200 PINNE ST

4 LONZA DIEGO 1966 M B M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE 2.18,50 1.56,95

5 PETRINA PAOLO 1967 M B M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE 2.29,98

6 PERIN DANIELE 1985 M A M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 200 PINNE ST

7 DRIGO ANDREA 1969 M B M ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 200 PINNE ST

4 CIOL LORENZO  1997 J M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 200 NP 1.50,40 1.43,50

5 MORO CHIARA 1998 J F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 200 NP ST 1.54,80

2 LENIC ELENA 1999 3 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 400 PINNE ST 4.35,00

3 MANZINI LINDA 1995 S F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 400 PINNE ST 4.26,00

4 MUZZIN SAMANTA 1997 J F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 400 PINNE 4.29,40 4.26,00

5 STOJANOVIC ANDELA 2001 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 400 PINNE 4.54,30 4.26,00

6 MORO CHIARA 1998 J F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 400 PINNE ST 4.26,00

43

44

45

46

47

48



3 STERI ALESSIO 2002 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 400 PINNE 4.40,40 4.40,00

4 BORTOLUSSI FILIPPO   2001 2 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 400 PINNE 4.07,30 4.40,00

5 PETRINA MASSIMILIANO 1996 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 400 PINNE 4.21,80 4.06,00

6 PERULLI ALESSANDRO 1998 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 400 PINNE ST 4.06,00

3 CIOL LORENZO 1997 J M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 400 NP ST 3.46,00

4 MISS DAMIANO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 400 NP 3.56,43 3.46,00

5 PERCO DEBORAH 1998 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 400 NP 5.11,18 4.05,00

6 MORO CHIARA 1998 J F ASD Pinna Sub San Vito 400 NP ST 4.05,0050
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